
Ottawa Sock Puppets

The Dooeys

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  D - ALPHA

ES Cafe

Petes

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

12:30 PM 7 vs 8

Fri. 12:30 PM 1 vs 2 C 1
Fri. 12:30 PM 3 vs 4

12:30 PM 5 vs 6

Fri.  5:00 PM 2 vs 3

Fri. 5:00 PM 4 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

C 5

C 2
C 4

T 2

T 3

Brew Crew5

5th

 5:00 PM 6 vs 7

5:00 PM 1 vs 8
T 4

C 5

Fri.

Fri.

Duffmans6

6th

Sat 9:30 AM 1 vs 3 C 1

7th

8th

Swat X7

Rumble Ponies8

Sat  11:00 AM 2 vs 4

Sat 11:00 AM 5 vs 7
T 13

T 14
Sat 11:00 AM 6 vs 8 T 7

Fri.

Fri.



Extreme

Mama’s Boys

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  D - BRAVO

Toiture Proulx

Redblacks

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

9:30 AM 7 vs 8

Fri. 9:30 AM 1 vs 2 T 2
Fri. 9:30 AM 3 vs 4

9:30 AM 5 vs 6

Fri.  3:30 PM 2 vs 3

Fri. 3:30 PM 4 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 3

T 4
T 5

C 1

C 2

Béton Bedard5

5th

 3:30 PM 6 vs 7

3:30 PM 1 vs 8
C 4

C 5

Fri.

Fri.

Gotham6

6th

Sat 9:30 AM 1 vs 3 M 5

7th

8th

Pigs7

Better with Beerz8

Sat  9:30 AM 2 vs 4

Sat 9:30 AM 5 vs 7
M 6

C 5
Sat 11:00 AM 6 vs 8 T 10

Fri.

Fri.



Sun Devils

Kawartha Concrete Royals

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  D - CHARLIE

Pink Panthers

Phillies - Ottawa

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

9:30 AM 7 vs 8

Fri. 9:30 AM 1 vs 2 T 9
Fri. 9:30 AM 3 vs 4

9:30 AM 5 vs 6

Fri.  3:30 PM 2 vs 3

Fri. 3:30 PM 4 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 10

T 11
T 12

M 3

M 6

Zero C / STCH5

5th

 3:30 PM 6 vs 7

3:30 PM 1 vs 8
T 3

T 4

Fri.

Fri.

Hamilton Bombers6

6th

Sat 11:00 AM 1 vs 3 C 5

7th

8th

Habitations Leblanc7

Brantford Aftershock8

Sat  12:30 PM 2 vs 4

Sat 12:30 PM 5 vs 7
T 13

T 14
Sat 12:30 PM 6 vs 8 M 6

Fri.

Fri.



Mariners

Adrenaline Angels

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  D - DELTA

Brew Jays QC

KW Twins

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

9:30 AM 7 vs 8

Fri. 9:30 AM 1 vs 2 T 7
Fri. 9:30 AM 3 vs 4

9:30 AM 5 vs 6

Fri.  3:30 PM 2 vs 3

Fri. 3:30 PM 4 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 8

T 13
T 14

T 9

T 10

Brewers5

5th

 3:30 PM 6 vs 7

3:30 PM 1 vs 8
T 11

T 12

Fri.

Fri.

Cornwall Blue Sox6

6th

Sat 12:30 PM 1 vs 3 C 1

7th

8th

Bandits - Brantford7

Biohazard8

Sat  12:30 PM 2 vs 4

Sat 12:30 PM 5 vs 7
C 5

M 5
Sat 12:30 PM 6 vs 8 M 3

Fri.

Fri.



Nicklel City Cubs

Outlaws - Sarnia

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  D - ECHO

Elite

Ball Busters

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

11:00 AM 7 vs 8

Fri. 9:30 AM 1 vs 2 T 6
Fri. 11:00 AM 3 vs 4

11:00 AM 5 vs 6

Fri.  3:30 PM 1 vs 8

Fri. 5:00 PM 4 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 2

T 3
T 4

T 8

T 7

Team Hollywood5

5th

 5:00 PM 6 vs 7

5:00 PM 2 vs 3
T 9

T 10

Fri.

Fri.

Thunder6

6th

Sat 2:00 PM 1 vs 3 C 5

7th

8th

Young Gunz7

Mortgage Warriors8

Sat  2:00 PM 2 vs 4

Sat 2:00 PM 5 vs 7
T 2

T 3
Sat 2:00 PM 6 vs 8 M 3

Fri.

Fri.



Rampage NH

Kingston Better on Paper

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  D - FOXTROT

Royals

Young Bucks

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

11:00 AM 7 vs 8

Fri. 11:00 AM 1 vs 2 T 9
Fri. 11:00 AM 3 vs 4

11:00 AM 5 vs 6

Fri.  5:00 PM 2 vs 3

Fri. 5:00 PM 4 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 10

T 11
T 12

T 13

T 14

JB Royal Icons5

5th

 5:00 PM 6 vs 7

5:00 PM 8 vs 9
M 3

M 6

Fri.

Fri.

Full Throttle6

6th

Sat 8:00 AM 1 vs 9 T 8

7th

8th

Titans - Petersburg7

Thirsty Butler8

Sat  8:00 AM 2 vs 4

Sat 11:00 AM 5 vs 7
T 10

M 3
Sat 11:00 AM 6 vs 8 M 4

Fri.

Fri.

9th

SISC Sandlot9

Sat 11:00 AM 1 vs 3 M 5
Sat 11:00 AM 2 vs 9 M 6


